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If you notice any discrepancies, please update your information via Employee Self Service. 

Athletics and 
Recreation 

Douglas Coe Head Baseball Coach (610) 625-7502 Johnston Hall 104 coed@moravian.edu 

Athletics and 
Recreation 

Sarah Dalrymple 
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If you notice any discrepancies, please update your information via Employee Self Service. 

Athletics and 
Recreation 

Meredith Mutcher Director of Golf 610-625-7943 
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If you notice any discrepancies, please update your information via Employee Self Service. 

Finance & 
Administration 

Wilson Gonzalez Assistant Vice President of Finance (610) 861-1554 Colonial Hall 212 gonzalezw02@moravian.edu 

Finance & 
Administration 

Mark Reed Vice President for Finance & Administration, CFO, 
Assistant Treasurer for the BOT 

(610) 861-1312 Colonial Hall 205 reedm@moravian.edu 

Financial Aid Maria Tepa Assistant Director of Financial Aid Services (610) 625-7749 Colonial Hall 118 tepam@moravian.edu 
FMPC Michael Becker Associate Director of Operations (610) 625 - 7990   beckerm@moravian.edu 
FMPC Yasmin Bugaighis Director of FMP&C (610) 861-1480 1415 Cortland St  bugaighisy@moravian.edu 
FMPC Amber 
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If you notice any discrepancies, please update your information via Employee Self Service. 

LTS Jennifer Biemiller LTS Chaplain 717-290-8728   biemillerj@moravian.edu 
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If you notice any discrepancies, please update your information via Employee Self Service. 

Sodexo Jessica Podpora Food Services Staff 610-861-1496   
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